
CALENDAR REMINDERS 

DATE • EVENT 
Friday, 23/09/2022 • Students may depart for the long weekend at 3:20pm.  

• Hostels Closed. 
  

Monday, 26/09/2022 • National Queen Elizabeth II Memorial Day. 
• Boarders return between 3-5pm. 

  
Tuesday, 27/09/2022 • School recommences at 8:20am (all students return)  

• School Photos – No. 1 school uniform to be worn 
  

Thursday, 29/09/2022 • Junior school (Year 9-10) may depart for the school 
holidays after 3:20pm.  

• Juniors who have older siblings who have a student led 
conference booked may remain until Friday. 
  

Friday, 30/09/2022 • Senior school (Year 11-13) student led conferences 
• To make a booking follow the emailed instructions or 

contact the school office on (09) 2370224. 
• Students may leave for the school holidays after their 

student led conference. 
  

Sunday, 16/10/2022 • Boarders return from holidays between 3-5pm 
  

Monday, 17/10/2022 • Term 4 commences at 8.20am 
  

Monday, 7/11/2022 • Senior NZQA Exams commence 
  

Friday, 11/11/2022 • Senior Leaver’s Chapel at 10am  
• Senior Prize Giving at 11.30am  
• Senior Leaver’s Lunch at 2pm 

  
Friday, 02/12/2022 • Senior NZQA Exams end 

 
 


